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s sint = % | A E sint | %= ¥ | A B sint - = ¥
5.0 0.00005 0.00005 32 0.0789 0.0091 59 0.5398 0.0227
6.0 | 0.0001 0.0001 33 0.0880 0.0098 60 | 0.5625 0.027
7.0- | 0.0002 0.0002 34 0.0978 0.0104 61 0.5852 0.0226
8.0 0.0004 0.0002 35 0.1082 |, oi1p 62 0.6078 0.0025
9.0 | 0.0006 0.0003 36 0.1194 0.0118 - |, 83, | 0.8303. ) 53
10.0 0.0009 0. 0004 37 0.1312 0.0125 64 0.6526 0.0221

11.0 0.0013 0.0006 38 0.1437 0.0131 65 0.6747 0.0218
12.0 | 0.0019 0.0007 39 0.1568 0.0139 66 0.6965 0.0215
13 0.0026 0.0008 40 0.1707 0.0146 67 0.7180 0.0210
14 0.0034 0.0011 41 0.1853 0.0152 68 0.7390 0.0206
15 0.0045 0.0013 42 0.2005 0.0158 69 0.7596 0.0201
16 0.0058 0.0015 43 0.2163 0.0166 70 0.7797 0.019
17 0.0073 0.0018 44 0.2329 0.0171 71 0.7993 . 0.0189
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20 0.0137 0.0028 47 0.2861 0.0189 74 0.8538 0.0167
21 0.0165 0.0032 48 0.3050 0.0194 & 0.8705 0.0159
2 0.0197 00036 49 0.3244 0.0200 76 0.8864 0.0150
23 0.0233 0.0041 50 0.3444 0.0204 77 0.9014 0.0140
24 0.0274 0.0045 51 0.3648 0.0208 78 0.9154 0.0131
25 0.0319 0.0050 52 0.3856 0.0212 79 0.9285 0.0121
26 0.0369 0.0056 53 0.4068 0.0216 80 0.9406 0.0111
27 0.0425. 0.0061 54 0.4284 0.0219 81 0.9517 0.0099
28 0.0486 0.0066 55 0.4503 0.0221 82 0.9616 0.0089
29 0.0552 0.0073 56 0.4724 0.0223 83 0.9705 0.0078
30 0.0625 0.0079 57 0.4947 0.0225 84 0.9783 0. 0065
31 0.0704 0.0085 58 0.5172 0.0226 85 0.9848
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